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Prem Kumar Hawal 
(Asst. Professor - ECE) 

Central Coordinator (In-Charge), 

"Spoken Tutorial Project, IIT Bombay" at The Glocal University.  

Email: prem@theglocaluniversity.in 

Mobile: +91-9050541091, +91- 8392924077 

 

S.No Name E-Mail E-Mail Department  

1. Dr. Wasiullah drwasipharma@gmail.com wasiullah@theglocaluniversity.in  School of Pharmacy 

2.  Dr. Amit Tomar tomarcsa@gmail.com amittomar@theglocaluniversity.in  School of Agricultural 
Sciences 

3. Mr. Rintu Maity  rintumaity212@gmail.com rintu@theglocaluniversity.in Natural and Applied Science 

4. Mr. Neeraj Kumar 

Rawat 

Neerajkumar111888 

@gmail.com 

neeraj@theglocaluniversity.in School of Business & 

Commerce 

5. Sadaf Ali Khan sadafkhan.law@gmail.com sadafalikhan@theglocaluniversity.in School of Law 

6. Ms Tanu Jain jaintanu2492@gmail.com tanu@theglocaluniversity.in School of Life & Allied 

Health Sciences 

7. Mr. Arif Ali Wani  Arif_w110@rediffmail.com arif@theglocaluniversity.in Computer Science and 
Engineering  

8. Mr. Md Yasir yasirazeem44@gmail.com yasir@theglocaluniversity.in Electronics and 

Communication Engineering  

9. Mr. Mohd Yusuf Yusufshaikh.amu@gmail.com yusuf@theglocaluniversity.in Petroleum Engineering  

10. Mr. Dhananjay 

Singh Shyamal 

dhananjayshyamal@gmail.com  dhananjay@theglocaluniversity.in Civil Engineering 

11. Mr. Sachin 

Kamboj 

kambojs23@gmail.com sachinkamboj@theglocaluniversity.in  Mechanical Engineering 

12 Mr. Shuaib 

Mohammad 

shuaibkhan.it@gmail.com shuaib@theglocaluniversity.in School of Polytechnic 


